S U P R E M E C O U R T O F RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

INDIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 28364/

2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/08/2015 in DBCSA No. 428/2015,05/08/2015 in SBCWP No. 7961/2007 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jaipur)

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Petitioner

VERSUS

KAILASH CHANDRA JYOTISHI & ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(s)

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of

the

petitioner, two weeks' time is granted to file additi

onal

www.ecourtsindia.com

documents.

(MAHABIR SINGH) (VEENA KHER

A)
COURT MASTER

COURT MAST

ER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Mahabir Singh Date: 2015.10.09 16:48:14 IST

Reason: